

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#01-46/48/50
SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorised
2/4/18
4/5 \$39,000/
28 day.

VEHICLE NO:GBD 6641R

QTY	PARTICULAR		
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN	crq	\$1,287.50
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	scr	\$89.65
1 PCS	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	11	\$495.03 X
1 PCS	BONNET	11/5uc	\$945.10
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	twl	\$88.90
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK CABLE	11	\$145.10 X
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$65.50	11	\$131.00 X
2 PCS	FRONT CORNER PANELS @\$351.10	11/5uc	\$702.20
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	320/m.s	\$650.10
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	m.s	\$85.50
2 PCS	HEADLAMP HIDS @\$3050.00	320/cne	\$6,100.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	dis/m.s	\$745.10
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	m.s	\$25.20
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	m.s	\$199.20
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLES @\$52.65	nn	\$105.30 X
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$120.10	cne	\$240.20
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nn	\$50.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	scr	\$199.20
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	dis	\$650.10
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS @\$155.00	dis	\$310.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	scr	\$766.28
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	nt	\$126.25 X
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER MEMBER	scr/ty	\$311.50
2 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER MEMBER SIDE BRACKETS @\$165.00	11	\$330.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT BRACE PANEL	nt	\$110.25 X
2 PCS	HORNS @\$95.00	nn	\$190.00 X
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	dis	\$1,881.00
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	scr	\$325.65
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	scr	\$366.20
1 PCS	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	scr	\$289.65
1 PCS	AIR CON FAN BLADE	scr	\$131.20
1 PCS	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	scr	\$681.50
1 PCS	AIR CON BLOWER ASSY	cne	\$1,850.50
1 PCS	AIR CON COOLING COIL	nn	\$1,966.20 X
1 PCS	AIR CON HEATER ASSY	cne	\$1,812.50
1 PCS	AIR INTER COOLER	scr	\$1,566.20
1 PCS	AIR INTER COOLER INTAKE DUCT	scr	\$148.60
1 PCS	RADIATOR	dis	\$2,650.00
2 PCS	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTINGS @\$28.85	scr	\$57.70

863

2650 x 2 = 5300

1431.90

1319.10

2095.10

25%

2 PCS	RADIATOR LOWER MOUNTINGS @\$28.85	11	\$57.70 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	one	\$313.50
1 PCS	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	11	\$86.50 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	11	\$89.60 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR SUB TANK	11	\$286.95 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR SUB TANK HOSE	11	\$92.60 X
1 PCS	WASHER TANK	11	\$288.50 X
1 PCS	BRAKE BOOSTER	11	\$899.20 X
1 PCS	BRAKE MASTER PUMP	11	\$451.60 X
1 PCS	BRAKE MASTER PUMP OIL TANK	11	\$815.50 X
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER INTAKE DUCT	320	\$162.20
1 PCS	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER	2	\$1,285.60 X
1 PCS	DASHBOARD	de/cue	\$999.30
1 PCS	DASHBOARD LOWER EXTENSION	11	\$1,065.80 X
1 PCS	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	2	\$710.85 X
1 PCS	GLOVE BOX COMPARTMENT TOP	11	\$280.95 X
1 PCS	STEERING WHEEL	11	\$1,650.00 X
1 PCS	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG 2455.10	Actual	\$2,655.10
1 PCS	STEERING WHEEL CLOCK SPRING SENSOR	Actual	\$341.82
1 PCS	STEERING COLUMN SHAFT	11	\$681.65 X
1 PCS	STEERING COLUMN SHFT LOWER COVER	11	\$181.65 X
1 PCS	STEERING COLUMN COUPLING BOX	11	\$561.80 X
1 PCS	ACCELERATOR PEDOL	11	\$166.80 X
1 PCS	BRAKE PEDAL BRACKET	sent	\$241.10
1 PCS	SPEEDO METER	11	\$1,035.10 X
1 PCS	Air bag S.R.S CONTROL UNIT	Actual	\$896.50
1 PCS	PASSENGER AIR BAG 2866.10	Actual	\$3,188.10
2 PCS	FRONT SAFETY BELTS @\$1050.00 796.30 x 2 = 1592.60	Actual	\$2,100.00
2 PCS	FRONT DOORS @\$1850.00 1566.10 x 2 = 3132.20	ms/ruc	\$3,700.00
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR N/S	11	\$569.90 X
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR O/S	11	\$588.10 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS @\$508.50	11	\$1,017.00 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDINGS @\$93.95	11	\$191.90 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNELS @\$181.65	4m	\$363.30
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCKS @\$650.00 425.10 x 2 = 850.20 sm/shut	11	\$1,300.00
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$850.00 655.10 x 2 = 1310.20 De/cue	11	\$1,700.00
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW CONTROLS @\$181.65	11	\$363.30 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPS @\$141.62	11	\$283.24
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR SPEAKERS @\$250.00	o/s cue	\$500.00 1pc
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR CHECKERS @\$86.50	4m	\$173.00
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGE TOPS @\$95.50	11	\$191.00 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWERS @\$95.50	sent	\$191.00
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTERS @\$899.10	sent	\$1,798.20
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR PILLAR INNERS @\$1065.00	o/s Rof/MS n/s 2	\$2,130.00 1pc
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR WIRE HARNESS @\$855.00	70.1	\$1,710.00
2 PCS	FRONT STEP GARNISHS @\$155.00	7.5	\$310.00
2 PCS	FRONT STEP PANELS @\$180.90	7.5	\$361.80
2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL ARCH PANELS @\$416.50	ms/ruc o/s cue	\$833.00 1pc

2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL ARCH PANEL GARNISHS @\$188.00	o/s Re	\$376.00	12c
1 PCS	FRONT FLOOR PANEL	n	\$1,261.50	X
1 PCS	FRONT FLOOR PANEL MAT	17	\$450.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT UPPER ARMS @\$550.00	bul/air	\$1,100.00	
2 PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$350.00	su	\$700.00	A
2 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARMS @\$950.00	bul	\$1,900.00	
2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL HUBS @\$450.00	bul	\$900.00	
2 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARMS @\$885.00	bul	\$1,770.00	
2 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINTS @\$210.00	bul	\$420.00	
2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARINGS @\$220.00	n	\$440.00	
1 PCS	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY 2845.10	bul/air	\$3,888.10	
1 PCS	FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	10/10	\$2,655.50	
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX	520	\$845.30	
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX FILTER	05	\$85.00	
2 PCS	FRONT TORSION ARMS @390.00	17	\$780.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT LINKAGES @\$205.00	bul	\$410.00	
1 PCS	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	bul	\$488.20	
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATORS @\$260.50	bul	\$521.00	
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTORS @\$481.95	bul	\$963.90	
1 PCS	RADIATOR SPARE	NF	\$891.30	X
1 PCS	WIRE HARNESS MAIN	n	\$1,855.10	X
4 PCS	FUEL BRAKE PIPES @\$210.60	AA	\$842.40	X
1 PCS	SLIDING DOOR N/S	n	\$1,866.10	X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	su	\$635.10	X
1 PCS	REAR BODY PANEL O/S	bul/50	\$1,822.50	
1 PCS	REAR BODY PANEL INNER O/S	n	\$1,022.30	X
1 PCS	REAR BODY PANEL INNER TRIM BOARD O/S	su	\$420.10	X
1 PCS	REAR AXLE BEAM	17	\$2,100.00	X
1 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	n	\$266.00	X
			\$100,341.67	
	S.NETT ITEM			
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	mis	\$20.00	14
1 BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	su	\$50.00	
2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL RIMS @\$600.00	mis/air	\$1,200.00	300
2 PCS	FRONT TYRES @\$250.00 4P200	mis/air	\$500.00	50% 100%
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	su	\$50.00	40
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	su	\$220.00	150
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL RIM O/S	cu7	\$600.00	300
1 PCS	REAR TYRE O/S	su	\$250.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR 'ROC' STCIKERS @\$50.00	su	\$100.00	60
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR VISORS @\$80.00	su	\$160.00	80
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER CARBON FIBRE PROTECTORS @\$300.00	o/s cu7	\$600.00	40
	LABOUR CHRAGES:			
	TOWING CHARGE (KINGROLLER & PULLING)		\$480.00	350
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$180.00	30
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR		\$100.00	50

	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT WINDSCREEN		\$150.00	120
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT DOOR COMPONENTS		\$180.00	120
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$300.00	150
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$150.00	100
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$180.00	60
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		\$500.00	300
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	^^	\$380.00	X
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT DASHBOARD		\$300.00	200
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	^^	\$300.00	X
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING AIR BAG SYSTEM		\$380.00	300
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	^^	\$120.00	X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTENED		\$3,800.00	2000
	& REPLACING PARTS			
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$3,000.00	1440
		TOTAL	\$114,591.67	

LKS Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To identify damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Repair prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

S.N 1394
John - 5220